
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  61:05.2621

19 E. Tomac  31:05.8752

20 B. Tickle  81:06.3383

387 G. Swanepoel  101:06.6744

28 T. Rattray  61:06.8095

125 M. Musquin  41:06.8276

46 A. Martin  31:07.4427

23 M. Davalos  61:07.4768

57 B. Baggett  91:07.4789

891 J. Bogle  31:07.50110

72 N. Paluzzi  31:08.05111

35 K. Cunningham  21:08.11412

36 C. Seely  51:08.18213

156 J. Anderson  31:08.80314

139 M. Stewart  51:09.16215

71 R. Morais  71:09.53016

61 A. Howell  61:09.73317

233 C. Plouffe  51:09.85718

533 G. Audette  51:09.93819

245 L. Vincent  61:10.09120

166 D. Tedder  51:10.12721

25 R. Sipes  51:10.18122

66 J. DeCotis  51:10.40623

412 L. Kilbarger  41:10.51424

559 M. McDade  91:10.53225

140 J. Moore  51:10.59426

210 K. Peters  41:10.68627

106 W. Browning  41:10.78528

70 T. Tapia  31:10.83629

707 A. Millican  121:10.83730

37 D. Durham  21:11.73731

297 D. Carlson  51:11.86632

812 L. Vonlinger  41:12.20333

548 B. Schmelyun  21:12.50334

719 J. Britt  21:13.31335

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  248.7201

28 T. Rattray  649.0102

15 D. Wilson  449.1793

20 B. Tickle  1149.3364

57 B. Baggett  349.6415

125 M. Musquin  649.6816

387 G. Swanepoel  949.8787

891 J. Bogle  350.0108

46 A. Martin  550.3759

35 K. Cunningham  250.43010

156 J. Anderson  250.71011

23 M. Davalos  450.85312

72 N. Paluzzi  451.38313

25 R. Sipes  451.39314

70 T. Tapia  351.74715

245 L. Vincent  351.75416

139 M. Stewart  251.87417

61 A. Howell  1152.06518

533 G. Audette  552.11219

71 R. Morais  752.15020

36 C. Seely  352.33621

66 J. DeCotis  452.34422

140 J. Moore  552.62323

412 L. Kilbarger  352.76624

166 D. Tedder  553.12225

233 C. Plouffe  453.22526

210 K. Peters  453.39027

297 D. Carlson  353.74828

559 M. McDade  353.82229

707 A. Millican  553.89230

548 B. Schmelyun  353.94631

106 W. Browning  554.59632

812 L. Vonlinger  555.17233

719 J. Britt  355.43934

283 J. Sipes  155.55135

37 D. Durham  256.04536

348 J. Brooks  11:01.86037

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  436.7071

19 E. Tomac  236.7182

57 B. Baggett  836.9343

28 T. Rattray  636.9894

125 M. Musquin  737.0585

46 A. Martin  337.8506

20 B. Tickle  837.9607

23 M. Davalos  337.9978

35 K. Cunningham  238.1559

72 N. Paluzzi  538.25710

139 M. Stewart  438.29411

387 G. Swanepoel  1038.33212

891 J. Bogle  538.41213

36 C. Seely  338.61314

61 A. Howell  738.81515

156 J. Anderson  538.94316

71 R. Morais  639.03817

25 R. Sipes  439.26418

233 C. Plouffe  1139.31619

245 L. Vincent  439.38520

166 D. Tedder  639.45321

70 T. Tapia  439.49422

66 J. DeCotis  439.53123

533 G. Audette  339.71524

559 M. McDade  739.81125

210 K. Peters  339.87826

412 L. Kilbarger  440.12427

140 J. Moore  1340.16628

297 D. Carlson  440.32629

707 A. Millican  540.34230

812 L. Vonlinger  440.69731

283 J. Sipes  140.76332

106 W. Browning  840.79833

548 B. Schmelyun  341.04134

37 D. Durham  141.15235

719 J. Britt  442.34536

348 J. Brooks  146.69837
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